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| LMSM-ENCT

NEMA1-rated enclosure

Compatible with
LMSM-3E or LMSM-6E

Shown with Segment
Manager installed

Isolated Class 1 and Class 2
wiring

DIN rail mounting for easy
installation or removal of
Segment Manager

Description

Specifications

The LMSM-ENCT1 is a surface-mount NEMA1-rated enclosure
with a DIN rail for mounting one LMSM Segment Manager,
conduit knockouts for line and low voltage connections and a
removable cover. The conduit entrances and enclosure sections
for high voltage (Class 1) and low voltage (Class 2] wiring are
completely separated.

Applications

The LMSM-ENC1 allows a Segment Manager to be installed in
an electrical room or other location with similar requirements.
The enclosure accommodates one LMSM-3E or LMSM-6E
Segment Manager.

Dimensions and Mounting

¢ Input voltage: 120VAC, 50/60Hz

Duplex receptacle for connection of LMSM plug-in power
supply
e Barrier between high and low voltage

e DIN rail for mounting LMSM, includes locking tab

e Housing: NEMA1 surface-mount enclosure with screw-on
cover, suitable for damp locations

e UL and cUL listed

e Five year warranty

Line Voltage
Knockouts

8.5”
(216mm)

8.5”
(126mm)

4.5”
(112mm)

147 Low Voltage

(8356mm)

Ordering Information

Knockouts

Catalog #
[] LMSM-ENCI

Description

NEMA1 surface mount enclosure for Segment Manager (order Segment Manager separately)
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